HOME

REFINEMENTS

__JULIEN
INDOOR LIVING

SHIPPING COSTS

Most of our products are shipped via standard small parcel service,
unless indicated otherwise on the purchase order. If you want

to receive your order faster or if the delivery address is located
outside the continental United States or Canada, please contact
our Customer Service to check shipping charges.

Please refer to the price list for standard shipping service.
1866 901-5624
customerservice@homerefinements.ca

STANDARD SHIPPING SERVICE — CONTINENTAL UNITED STATES AND CANADA
Stainless steel sinks Fireclay sinks Faucets
70 $ / sink 120 $ / sink 15$ / item
Heritage (UrbanEdge, J7, CLassic) Fira Professional
SocialCorner Pull-out
Accessories for sinks and faucets Pull-down
Stainless steel sinks 15$ / item
150 $/ sink Care products and replacement parts
Drains 15$ / item
SmartStation Grids
Cutting and presentation boards
Classic+ and A la Carte sinks, Colanders
Signature items Trays
Bins
Shipping charges vary. Please contact Drying racks
our customer service. Soap dispensers
Air activated switch buttons

375 $ fixed charge on all orders of + 3000 $
Price List effective April 1¥, 2022 | Prices are subjected to change



